53
17
61
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1761
1761
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

20+10+4+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Electricians’
109-1189040
40+20+4+1+CodeList No.
Price EachOrderMftrs.
Closed length=100
Knife blade length=80
Screwdriver length=78
Ì A combined knife/screwdriver/scraper
Ì Screwdriver blade is locked when in the open position for safety
67X
General Purpose
109-1199110
40+20+4+1+CodeList No.
Price EachOrder Mftrs.
Closed
H=20, W=82, D=8
Ì A neat multi-purpose knife manufactured from stainless steel
Ì The knife has two spear point blades, screwdriver tip, hole punch, corkscrew, can
opener and bottle opener
68X
Tradesman™ Knives
Specifications:
TM1   – Hawkbill knife with lockblade, Heavy duty shackle. Closed Length 100mm
TM2   – Screwdriver knife with spear point and locking screwdriver/wire stripper
blades, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length 92mm
TM3   – Master Tri-blade with spear point, hawkbill and locking screw driver/wire strip-
per blades, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length 92mm
TM4   – Pocket size general utility knife with clip, awl & scalloped sheepfoot blades.
Closed Length 83mm
TM5   – Dual edge lockblade knife with single scallop-edged clip blade. Closed Length
100mm
TM7   – Mini lockback knife with single clip blade, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length
56mm
TM8   – All-purpose shear with serated blade, wire cutter, jar opener, bottle opener, lid
lifter and screwdriver. Polypropylene handle. Closed Length 208mm
TM9   – Sheepfoot lockable knife with single blade, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length
100mm
TM10 – Scallop-edged lockblade knife, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length 100mm
TM11 – Electrician’s knife with dual-edge locking spear point blade and wire/insulation
stripper, heavy duty shackle. Closed Length 105mm
TM12 – Multi-purpose Workshop knife with spear blade and locking screwdriver/wire
stripper/file blade. Closed Length 100mm TM13 – Multi-purpose Tri-Blade
knife with spear blade, hawkbill and locking screwdriver/ wire stripper/nail file.